10/3/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 3
PSPW120 Series
120 Watts with PFC
5” x 3” x 1.18” Single Output
AC/DC Open Frame Power Supply
Rev A
FEATURES

PSPW120 Series
120 Watts with PFC
5” x 3” x 1.18” Single Output
AC/DC Open Frame Power Supply
Rev A
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
MODEL Output
Voltage Min Load Max. Output Current
(convection cooling)
Output
Power
Output
Regulation
Ripple &
Noise
PSPW120B-1Y12P 12 VDC 0A 10A 120W 3% 120mV
PSPW120B-1Y15P 15 VDC 0A 8A 120W 2% 150mV
PSPW120B-1Y18P 18 VDC 0A 6.67A 120W 2% 180mV
PSPW120B-1Y19P 19 VDC 0A 6.32A 120W 2% 190mV
PSPW120B-1Y24P 24 VDC 0A 5A 120W 2% 240mV
PSPW120B-1Y30P 30 VDC 0A 4A 120W 2% 300mV
PSPW120B-1Y32P 32 VDC 0A 3.75A 120W 2% 320mV
PSPW120B-1Y36P 36 VDC 0A 3.34A 120W 2% 360mV
PSPW120B-1Y48P 48 VDC 0A 2.5A 120W 2% 480mV
NOTES
1.  At 25°C including initial tolerance, line voltage, load currents, and output voltages adjusted to factory settings.
2.  Peak-to-peak with 20mHz bandwidth with a tantalum 10uF capacitor in parallel with a 0.1uF ceramic capacitor.
3.  This product is Listed to applicable standards and requirements by UL.